

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5223/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2002 in RSA 2053/98
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARDIAL SINGH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

LEKHRAJ & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 19/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. V.C. Mahajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is not complete. Fresh steps be taken with regard to the unserved respondents within two weeks. List the matter after service is complete.

Sushma (Om Prakash)

Court Master